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SALES 

 

Tim Kitch, President/CEO  

tim.kitch@adi-mobilehealth.com 

Main: 503-885-0886   

 

 

DESIGNER / CAD DRAFTER / SALES 

 

Beth Fitzgerald  

beth.fitzgerald@adi-mobilehealth.com 

Office:  541-323-6956 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADMINISTRATION / ACCOUNTING /  

SALES 

           

Amy Bowen 

General Manager 

AP / Human Resources 

amy.bowen@adi-mobilehealth.com 

Office: 503-885-0886 

Fax: 503-885-0417 

 

PURCHASING / CUSTOMER SERVICE  

GENERATOR SALES 

 

Alexandra Andreeff  

alex.andreeff@adi-mobilehealth.com 

Main: 503-885-0886 

Generators: (503) 692-5995 

 

 

 

 

 

TECHNICAL / SERVICE / PRODUCTION 

 

Jason Bowen 

Vice President of Production 

Technical Support / Service  

jason.bowen@adi-mobilehealth.com 

Office: 503-885-0886 

   
 
 
 

ADVANCED DYNAMO GENERATORS 
 

Julio Mondragon 
Generators - Manager 
Technical Support / Service 
julio.mondragon@AdvancedDynamo.com  
Office: 503-692-5995 
Shop: 503-563-5116 

ADI Mobile Health - FACTORY 
19425 SW 89th Ave 
Tualatin, OR  97062  USA 
Phone:  503-885-0886   
Fax: 503-885-0417  
Sales: sales@adi-mobilehealth.com 
Service: tech@adi-mobilehealth.com                      
(Pacific time zone, 9:00 am to 5:30 pm) 

 

Technical and Business Contact Information 
When calling or leaving a message for technical assistance, please list 

the ADI clinic serial number, physical location, phone number, 
e-mail address, and a brief summary of the issue. 
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